
Name SchoolPL High Game

GIRLS High Individual Game
GIRLS GIRLS

MARCH 5, 2011
AMF STRIKE-N-SPARE LANES

2011 NYSPHSAA CHAMPIONSHIPS

SOUTH COLONIE (2)1 267HANNAH MOCHRIE

DIVISION AVENUE (8)2 245ERICA SCHNEIDER

SOUTH COLONIE (2)3 244STEPHANIE BUCKLEY

SOUTH COLONIE (2)4 242KALYNN CARL

UNION-ENDICOTT (4)5 240KELLI CARR

DIVISION AVENUE (8)6 237MICHELE FITZPATRICK

KINGSTON (9)7 229LAURA SMEDMAN

EAST ISLIP (11)8 224TARA ERNST

GATES CHILI (5)9 221JAMIE WOODS

UNION-ENDICOTT (4)10 221HOLLY PRIBULICK

UNION-ENDICOTT (4)11 220REBECCA CONRAD 

EAST ISLIP (11)12 217ALEXA DEFAZIO

SOUTH COLONIE (2)13 215MEGAN RZESZUTO

MARYVALE (6)14 212MELANIE HANNON

NORTH ROCKLAND (1)15 211ADRIANA FOX

SOUTH COLONIE (2)16 211SARAH BROOKS

GATES CHILI (5)17 209TORI COLOSIMO

EAST ISLIP (11)18 208KELSEY FRYER

NORTH ROCKLAND (1)19 208SAMANTHA KOCH

MARYVALE (6)20 204AUDRELLE GOSPODARSKI

EAST ISLIP (11)21 203NANCY BAIONE

UNION-ENDICOTT (4)22 203VICKI PETERS

BEEKMANTOWN (7)23 201TAYLOR LAVALLEY

KINGSTON (9)24 201VICTORIA JANSEN

ROME FREE ACADEMY (3)25 198SARAH FOLEY

KINGSTON (9)26 196NICOLE CIONI
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Name SchoolPL High Game

GIRLS High Individual Game
GIRLS GIRLS

MARCH 5, 2011
AMF STRIKE-N-SPARE LANES

2011 NYSPHSAA CHAMPIONSHIPS

GATES CHILI (5)27 194EMILY NOTEBAERT

MARYVALE (6)28 193MEGAN KOSCINSKI

ROME FREE ACADEMY (3)29 193ALEXIS ZAKALA

DIVISION AVENUE (8)30 191COLLEEN O'NEILL

PACER31 191BECKY

GATES CHILI (5)32 188LINDSEY FOLEY

NORTH ROCKLAND (1)33 188OLIVIA RODRIGUEZ

ROME FREE ACADEMY (3)34 187KORENA KINNEY

EAST ISLIP (11)35 182LENA SORRENTINO

FRANKLIN ACADEMY (10)36 182AIMEE FLEURY

GATES CHILI (5)37 181ROCHELLE STRASSNER

BEEKMANTOWN (7)38 180MAKAYLA LONG

MARYVALE (6)39 180MORGAN WALSH

MARYVALE (6)40 180JAMIE MICHALEWSKI

PACER41 180JESSIE

DIVISION AVENUE (8)42 179THERESA O'NEILL

EAST ISLIP (11)43 176JORDAN KRUGER

FRANKLIN ACADEMY (10)44 175BRITTANY HOLMES

BEEKMANTOWN (7)45 173PAEDYN MATTIOLI

DIVISION AVENUE (8)46 173DANIELLE ORLANDO

ROME FREE ACADEMY (3)47 172MIRANDA GIFFORD

NORTH ROCKLAND (1)48 171ERICA DESCH

NORTH ROCKLAND (1)49 171JUSTINE GIZZI

FRANKLIN ACADEMY (10)50 170BROOKE PECK

NORTH ROCKLAND (1)51 170NICOLE TALAMINI

UNION-ENDICOTT (4)52 170MELANIE JONES
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Name SchoolPL High Game

GIRLS High Individual Game
GIRLS GIRLS
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AMF STRIKE-N-SPARE LANES

2011 NYSPHSAA CHAMPIONSHIPS

DIVISION AVENUE (8)53 169SAMANTHA WEISSMAN

PACER54 169ASHLEY

FRANKLIN ACADEMY (10)55 168BRENNA CARRIGAN

BEEKMANTOWN (7)56 167KATIE REED

KINGSTON (9)57 167TIERNAN MERRITT

NORTH ROCKLAND (1)58 167VICTORIA GARCIA

SOUTH COLONIE (2)59 167TAMARA CHAMPAGNE

PACER60 167AMBER

PACER61 164VANESSA

KINGSTON (9)62 163JESSIE PAULI

ROME FREE ACADEMY (3)63 163ALEXIA GUALTIERI

NORTH ROCKLAND (1)64 160ERICA NOVAK

SOUTH COLONIE (2) 65 157SARA COLINO

PACER66 155RACHEL

DIVISION AVENUE (8)67 154MICHELLE GRAY 

UNION-ENDICOTT (4)68 149ALEXIS MIKELS

PACER69 149AMBER C

BEEKMANTOWN (7)70 148HARLEY WELLS

UNION-ENDICOTT (4)71 147RENEE MARCYAN

FRANKLIN ACADEMY (10)72 143MISTY GOBIN

MARYVALE (6)73 136JESSICA SCHEIB

SOUTH COLONIE (2)74 132LINDSAY GRAVELL

ROME FREE ACADEMY (3)75 126MEGAN DURGAN

MARYVALE (6)76 124KAYLA RYAN

KINGSTON (9)77 112BRITTANY SCHONGER

KINGSTON (9)78 111BRIANNA WILEY
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MARCH 5, 2011
AMF STRIKE-N-SPARE LANES

2011 NYSPHSAA CHAMPIONSHIPS

BEEKMANTOWN (7)79 86SHAYLA MENARD

EAST ISLIP (11)80 NICHOLE BAIONE

EAST ISLIP (11)81 COURTNEY MCGINN

GATES CHILI (5)82 BRIANNA MILLER

KINGSTON (9)83 NIKKITA ACETA

UNION-ENDICOTT (4)84 COURTNEY EVANEK
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Place TeamName
Total

Pinfall Diff

5576

1

GIRLS Division Standings

2 3
Sub-
Total 4 5 6

Sub-
Total

GIRLS GIRLS

2011 NYSPHSAA CHAMPIONSHIPS
MARCH 5, 2011

AMF STRIKE-N-SPARE LANES

1 South Colonie (2) 980 961 987 2928 916 932 800 5576 02648

2 Union-Endicott (4) 891 929 899 2719 882 911 838 5350 -2262631

3 East Islip (11) 839 899 822 2560 866 883 973 5282 -2942722

4 Gates Chili (5) 835 912 861 2608 801 950 765 5124 -4522516

5 Division Avenue (8) 863 909 905 2677 823 791 829 5120 -4562443

6 North Rockland (1) 836 782 860 2478 863 864 841 5046 -5302568

7 Maryvale (6) 843 880 785 2508 861 749 856 4974 -6022466

8 Rome Free Academy (3) 799 837 784 2420 817 737 808 4782 -7942362

9 Kingston (9) 659 799 785 2243 770 699 797 4509 -10672266

10 Pacer 733 764 818 2315 679 712 714 4420 -11562105

11 Beekmantown (7) 774 806 786 2366 596 706 718 4386 -11902020

12 Franklin Academy (10) 664 670 649 1983 717 644 713 4057 -15192074
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Name 1 2 3 Total AvgTEAMPL 4 5 6

GIRLS Individual Standings
GIRLS GIRLS

MARCH 5, 2011
AMF STRIKE-N-SPARE LANES

2011 NYSPHSAA CHAMPIONSHIPS

ERICA SCHNEIDER 161 213 1216 202.671 DIVISION AVENUE (8) 245 223 182192G

KALYNN CARL 193 201 1201 200.172 SOUTH COLONIE (2) 242 214 167184G

MELANIE HANNON 195 179 1165 194.173 MARYVALE (6) 186 187 212206G

REBECCA CONRAD 220 170 1160 193.334 UNION-ENDICOTT (4) 191 193 194192G

TARA ERNST 180 178 1147 191.175 EAST ISLIP (11) 178 179 224208G

STEPHANIE BUCKLEY 193 244 1138 189.676 SOUTH COLONIE (2) 162 196 149194G

HANNAH MOCHRIE 197 192 1135 189.177 SOUTH COLONIE (2) 267 156 156167G

HOLLY PRIBULICK 180 204 1127 187.838 UNION-ENDICOTT (4) 152 221 172198G

JAMIE WOODS 221 203 1114 185.679 GATES CHILI (5) 180 206 127177G

KELLI CARR 202 182 1109 184.8310 UNION-ENDICOTT (4) 240 178 155152G

SAMANTHA KOCH 150 208 1099 183.1711 NORTH ROCKLAND (1) 180 193 194174G

EMILY NOTEBAERT 175 194 1090 181.6712 GATES CHILI (5) 177 182 182180G

MICHELE FITZPATRICK 225 237 1082 180.3313 DIVISION AVENUE (8) 155 122 183160G

KELSEY FRYER 208 155 1079 179.8314 EAST ISLIP (11) 176 167 180193G

VICKI PETERS 157 203 1075 179.1715 UNION-ENDICOTT (4) 169 172 183191G

SARAH FOLEY 188 197 1074 179.0016 ROME FREE ACADEMY
(3)

168 173 150198G

VICTORIA JANSEN 201 193 1035 172.5017 KINGSTON (9) 175 171 127168G

OLIVIA RODRIGUEZ 167 168 1022 170.3318 NORTH ROCKLAND (1) 164 188 168167G

AUDRELLE GOSPODARSKI 184 178 1018 169.6719 MARYVALE (6) 163 131 204158G

BECKY 176 162 1018 169.6720 PACER 177 191 134178G

LINDSEY FOLEY 170 144 1015 169.1721 GATES CHILI (5) 182 188 160171G

NANCY BAIONE 166 167 1013 168.8322 EAST ISLIP (11) 148 180 203149G

ALEXIS ZAKALA 180 155 1013 168.8323 ROME FREE ACADEMY
(3)

193 158 157170G

ROCHELLE STRASSNER 178 169 1008 168.0024 GATES CHILI (5) 181 165 169146G

ADRIANA FOX 146 161 1001 166.8325 NORTH ROCKLAND (1) 172 161 150211G

TAYLOR LAVALLEY 201 183 997 166.1726 BEEKMANTOWN (7) 177 140 144152G

KORENA KINNEY 187 187 996 166.0027 ROME FREE ACADEMY
(3)

131 144 166181G

LENA SORRENTINO 169 163 995 165.8328 EAST ISLIP (11) 180 182 149152G
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Name 1 2 3 Total AvgTEAMPL 4 5 6

GIRLS Individual Standings
GIRLS GIRLS

MARCH 5, 2011
AMF STRIKE-N-SPARE LANES

2011 NYSPHSAA CHAMPIONSHIPS

NICOLE CIONI 156 177 995 165.8329 KINGSTON (9) 125 182 196159G

COLLEEN O'NEILL 191 159 982 163.6730 DIVISION AVENUE (8) 173 135 177147G

MEGAN RZESZUTO 200 962 192.4031 SOUTH COLONIE (2) 142 209 196215G

JAMIE MICHALEWSKI 157 150 952 158.6732 MARYVALE (6) 136 158 180171G

AIMEE FLEURY 152 139 922 153.6733 FRANKLIN ACADEMY (10) 136 146 182167G

TORI COLOSIMO 168 151 897 149.5034 GATES CHILI (5) 115 209 127127G

BRENNA CARRIGAN 168 139 891 148.5035 FRANKLIN ACADEMY (10) 140 162 131151G

KATIE REED 148 167 859 143.1736 BEEKMANTOWN (7) 126 123 152143G

AMBER 135 167 851 141.8337 PACER 140 138 142129G

PAEDYN MATTIOLI 129 156 849 141.5038 BEEKMANTOWN (7) 173 147 140104G

MEGAN KOSCINSKI 179 175 845 169.0039 MARYVALE (6) 193 152146G

VANESSA 142 164 825 137.5040 PACER 128 130 148113G

BRITTANY HOLMES 133 154 810 135.0041 FRANKLIN ACADEMY (10) 131 105 112175G

MAKAYLA LONG 180 149 802 160.4042 BEEKMANTOWN (7) 162 153 158G

LAURA SMEDMAN 229 149 798 159.6043 KINGSTON (9) 134 144142G

HARLEY WELLS 148 131 793 132.1744 BEEKMANTOWN (7) 136 143 124111G

BROOKE PECK 121 102 768 128.0045 FRANKLIN ACADEMY (10) 114 134 170127G

MORGAN WALSH 165 103 734 146.8046 MARYVALE (6) 165 121180G

ALEXIA GUALTIERI 138 734 146.8047 ROME FREE ACADEMY
(3)

138 136 163159G

MIRANDA GIFFORD 144 129 723 144.6048 ROME FREE ACADEMY
(3)

169 172109G

TIERNAN MERRITT 111 694 138.8049 KINGSTON (9) 121 137 167158G

MISTY GOBIN 96 115 666 111.0050 FRANKLIN ACADEMY (10) 143 97 11897G

DANIELLE ORLANDO 613 153.2551 DIVISION AVENUE (8) 140 142 173158G

JESSIE 180 156 604 151.0052 PACER 139 129G

JESSIE PAULI 154 564 141.0053 KINGSTON (9) 104 163143G

ALEXA DEFAZIO 556 185.3354 EAST ISLIP (11) 175 217164G

JORDAN KRUGER 176 159 492 164.0055 EAST ISLIP (11) 157G

NICOLE TALAMINI 152 491 163.6756 NORTH ROCKLAND (1) 169 170G
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Name 1 2 3 Total AvgTEAMPL 4 5 6

GIRLS Individual Standings
GIRLS GIRLS

MARCH 5, 2011
AMF STRIKE-N-SPARE LANES

2011 NYSPHSAA CHAMPIONSHIPS

TAMARA CHAMPAGNE 167 490 163.3357 SOUTH COLONIE (2) 167 156G

ERICA DESCH 483 161.0058 NORTH ROCKLAND (1) 153 159171G

THERESA O'NEILL 179 142 471 157.0059 DIVISION AVENUE (8) 150G

MELANIE JONES 170 140 449 149.6760 UNION-ENDICOTT (4) 139G

MICHELLE GRAY 153 154 421 140.3361 DIVISION AVENUE (8) 114G

AMBER C 131 415 138.3362 PACER 149 135G

ASHLEY 169 409 136.3363 PACER 110130G

SARAH BROOKS 211 150 361 180.5064 SOUTH COLONIE (2) G

SAMANTHA WEISSMAN 335 167.5065 DIVISION AVENUE (8) 169166G

VICTORIA GARCIA 159 326 163.0066 NORTH ROCKLAND (1) 167G

ERICA NOVAK 160 313 156.5067 NORTH ROCKLAND (1) 153G

JUSTINE GIZZI 171 311 155.5068 NORTH ROCKLAND (1) 140G

RACHEL 298 149.0069 PACER 143 155G

RENEE MARCYAN 281 140.5070 UNION-ENDICOTT (4) 147 134G

MEGAN DURGAN 116 242 121.0071 ROME FREE ACADEMY
(3)

126G

BRIANNA WILEY 102 213 106.5072 KINGSTON (9) 111G

BRITTANY SCHONGER 112 210 105.0073 KINGSTON (9) 98G

SARA COLINO 157 157.0074 SOUTH COLONIE (2) 157G

ALEXIS MIKELS 149 149.0075 UNION-ENDICOTT (4) 149G

JESSICA SCHEIB 136 136.0076 MARYVALE (6) 136G

LINDSAY GRAVELL 132 132.0077 SOUTH COLONIE (2) 132G

KAYLA RYAN 124 124.0078 MARYVALE (6) 124G

SHAYLA MENARD 86 86.0079 BEEKMANTOWN (7) 86G

NICHOLE BAIONE80 EAST ISLIP (11) G

COURTNEY MCGINN81 EAST ISLIP (11) G

BRIANNA MILLER82 GATES CHILI (5) G

NIKKITA ACETA83 KINGSTON (9) G

COURTNEY EVANEK84 UNION-ENDICOTT (4) G
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2011 NYSPHSAA Bowling Championships
SPORTSMANSHIP AWARD

SECT GIRLS BOYS
1 Adriana Fox Mark Defalco

North Rockland Clarkstown

2 Kalynn Carl Justin Carl
South Colonie South Colonie

3 Alexis Zakala Zane Hasty
Rome Free Academy Vernon-Verona-Sherrill

4 Becky Conrad DJ Talada
Union Endicott Waverly

5 Rochelle Strasser Tyler Meyer
Gates Chili Greece Arcadia

6 Megan Koscinski Josh Barber
Maryvale Tonawanda

7 Taylor Lavalley Eric Labonte
Beekmantown Beekmantown

8 Colleen O'Neil Michael Defalco
Division Avenue HS Sewanhaka

9 Nicole Cioni Greg McCloskey
Kingston HS Kingston HS

10 Brooke Peck Codie Brown
Franklin Academy Franklin Academy

11 Nicole Baionne Jacob Klein
East Islip East Islip
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